
SN CONTROLNO ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE STUDENT_NAME BATCH DATE TIME
1 24101182883 2105934785 BBARL BRLT005 SAIFUDDIN BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
2 24101183603 2109701550 BBARL BRLT005 CHANDAN KUMAR BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
3 24101189063 2107807619 BBARL BRLT005 VIJAY KUMAR BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
4 24101192783 2105814244 BBARL BRLT005 MAMTA DHAPOLA BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
5 24101195565 195957536 BBARL BRLT005 ADITYA JHA BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
6 24101195623 194093942 BBARL BRLT005 AMIT KUMAR BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
7 24101195643 2005232785 BBARL BRLT005 POOJA KUMARI BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
8 24101200903 2108421364 BBARL BRLT005 JAMIL AHMED LASKAR BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
9 24031087508 2108358087 BBARL BRLT005 SONIA BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
10 24101201704 2108868223 BBARL BRLT005 AFREEN AHMED BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
11 24101204143 198753392 BBARL BRLT005 JHULAN PAL BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
12 24111222343 2106065198 BBARL BRLT005 VARUN KUMAR JHA BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
13 24111231903 2106434336 BBARL BRLT005 KUNAL BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
14 24111232263 194093784 BBARL BRLT005 JASPREET SINGH BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
15 24111232763 2108565844 BBARL BRLT005 SARFRAJ ALI BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
16 24111233523 2107983475 BBARL BRLT005 ROHIT GUPTA BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
17 24111254246 198748763 BBARL BRLT005 SAARAK SHEKAR RYNTATHIANG BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
18 24111262483 2005091136 BBARL BRLT005 KARISHMA VAID BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
19 24111262543 2007420610 BBARL BRLT005 HITESH PANDEY BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
20 24111266083 2106876955 BBARL BRLT005 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH BATCH-1 17.03.25 11:00 AM
21 24111266783 2106891775 BBARL BRLT005 HARISH BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
22 24111268903 2002946367 BBARL BRLT005 JYOTI KUMARI BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
23 24111269304 2108362282 BBARL BRLT005 A SRINIVAS BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
24 24111269964 2108552343 BBARL BRLT005 RAJU DAS BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
25 24111271003 2108492774 BBARL BRLT005 NITANT VERMA BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
26 24111274675 198748684 BBARL BRLT005 KAUSHAL KUMAR BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
27 24111274746 2107801713 BBARL BRLT005 TARUN BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
28 24111275084 2105934131 BBARL BRLT005 ANANDITA TRIPATHI BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
29 24031087631 2108448241 BBARL BRLT005 SUSHANTA BISWAS BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
30 24111276224 2105813090 BBARL BRLT005 SHRUTI BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
31 24111276348 2108558948 BBARL BRLT005 RIMI SIL BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
32 24111276588 2108544559 BBARL BRLT005 DEBASHIS SARKAR BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
33 BRL/D24/003 198747801 BBARL3 BRLT005 DEEPAK BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
34 BRL/D24/012 198748992 BBARL3 BRLT005 ANAMIKA KUMARI BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
35 BRL/D24/001 198751027 BBARL3 BRLT005 NEHA BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM



SN CONTROLNO ENRNO PROGRAM COURSE STUDENT_NAME BATCH DATE TIME
36 BRL/D24/002 2004426317 BBARL3 BRLT005 DEEPANSHU RAUTHAN BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
37 BRL/D24/006 2005717657 BBARL2 BRLT005 TARUN LAKRA BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
38 24051152485 2106876636 BBARL BRLT005 BHAVUK GUPTA BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
39 24031086945 2106889058 BBARL BRLT005 RANJIT SUNAR BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
40 24031088348 2005695861 BBARL BRLT005 CHAUHAN ASHABEN PARBATSINH BATCH-2 17.03.25 11:00 AM
41 24101201723 2108868223 BBARL BRLT009 AFREEN AHMED BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
42 24111204983 2108359798 BBARL BRLT009 PATEL KALPESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
43 24111218583 2108454136 BBARL BRLT009 PATIL HARDIK NILESHBHAI BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
44 24111222363 2106065198 BBARL BRLT009 VARUN KUMAR JHA BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
45 24111230723 2005278066 BBARL BRLT009 NAJEEB I BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
46 24111231983 194093784 BBARL BRLT009 JASPREET SINGH BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
47 24111233443 2107983475 BBARL BRLT009 ROHIT GUPTA BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
48 24111254264 198748763 BBARL BRLT009 SAARAK SHEKAR RYNTATHIANG BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
49 24111262583 2007420610 BBARL BRLT009 HITESH PANDEY BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
50 24111264404 2108365682 BBARL BRLT009 PATEL PRAGATI KANTILAL BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
51 24111266223 2106876955 BBARL BRLT009 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
52 24111266823 2106891775 BBARL BRLT009 HARISH BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
53 24111266963 2004426317 BBARL BRLT009 DEEPANSHU RAUTHAN BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
54 24111268423 2108492650 BBARL BRLT009 HEMANT BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
55 24051164124 2002825853 BBARL BRLT009 AMAN NIRAJ BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
56 24031087311 2005864088 BBARL BRLT009 HRISHAB BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
57 24031087438 2108587648 BBARL BRLT009 AYAN ADHIKARY BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
58 24031087632 2108448241 BBARL BRLT009 SUSHANTA BISWAS BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
59 24031087750 2108346379 BBARL BRLT009 PEMMARAJU SURYA KIRAN BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
60 24051168467 2005076110 BBARL BRLT009 POOJA PAWAR BATCH-3 17.03.25 11:00 AM
61 24111247123 2003647463 BBARL BRLT016 PRAKASH BHAGIRATH KAWALE BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
62 24111250023 2003647273 BBARL BRLT016 MANGESH ARUN WANI BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
63 24111253763 2006649665 BBARL BRLT016 JYOTI BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
64 24111254244 198748763 BBARL BRLT016 SAARAK SHEKAR RYNTATHIANG BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
65 24111258444 2108358240 BBARL BRLT016 GAMPA SAMPATH KUMAR BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
66 24111262523 2007420610 BBARL BRLT016 HITESH PANDEY BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
67 24111263183 2105257679 BBARL BRLT016 UZMA BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
68 24111266243 2106876955 BBARL BRLT016 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
69 24111266713 2004426317 BBARL BRLT016 DEEPANSHU RAUTHAN BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
70 24111266843 2106891775 BBARL BRLT016 HARISH BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
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71 24111268885 2108358370 BBARL BRLT016 KURAGANTI SURESH BABU BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
72 24111270784 2108492650 BBARL BRLT016 HEMANT BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
73 24111272504 2108715939 BBARL BRLT016 CHAHAT ARORA BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
74 24111273206 2109701436 BBARL BRLT016 ANJALI RAWAT BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
75 24111274665 198748684 BBARL BRLT016 KAUSHAL KUMAR BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
76 24111274668 2107801713 BBARL BRLT016 TARUN BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
77 24111276364 2105813090 BBARL BRLT016 SHRUTI BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
78 BRL/D24/028 198747801 BBARL3 BRLT016 DEEPAK BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
79 BRL/D24/025 2003442545 BBARL2 BRLT016 ASHISH YADAV BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
80 BRL/D24/031 2004428053 BBARL2 BRLT016 RISHABH KUMAR UPADHY BATCH-4 17.03.25 11:00 AM
81 24101189723 2351401077 BBARIL BRLP101 MANISH KUMAR BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
82 24101194343 2254134767 BBARIL BRLP101 SAKSHI BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
83 24101202063 2252349766 BBARIL BRLP101 HARSH KUMAR BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
84 24111230783 2253903640 BBARIL BRLP101 ROSHNI JOSHI BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
85 24111236203 2351485648 BBARIL BRLP101 MANBI KUMARI BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
86 24111236363 2252352760 BBARIL BRLP101 NISHANT KUMAR BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
87 24111243083 2252316470 BBARIL BRLP101 PUNIT PRASAD BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
88 24111253523 2253905828 BBARIL BRLP101 VANDNA SAINI BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
89 24111260506 2351482783 BBARIL BRLP101 ANNU BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
90 24111261463 2350046044 BBARIL BRLP101 INJAMAM BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
91 24111267045 2253905807 BBARIL BRLP101 KAJAL BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
92 24111269384 2252348142 BBARIL BRLP101 TANISHQA BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
93 24111276354 2252313763 BBARIL BRLP101 SANJANA BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
94 BRL/D24/040 2252349220 BBARIL BRLP101 MAHAK RAI BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
95 BRL/D24/038 2253332665 BBARIL BRLP101 ANIKET CHAUDHARY BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
96 BRL/D24/039 2254881485 BBARIL BRLP101 PRITHVI DAGAR BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
97 24101197423 2252209173 BBARIL BRLP102 NEERAJ  SINGH BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
98 24111224303 2253909741 BBARIL BRLP102 DUSHYANT KUMAR BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
99 24111226163 2253903640 BBARIL BRLP102 ROSHNI JOSHI BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
100 24111249463 2252353128 BBARIL BRLP102 SHIVAM BATCH-5 18.03.25 11:00 AM
101 24111249963 2252332320 BBARIL BRLP102 KARAN GUPTA BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
102 24111254165 2253354427 BBARIL BRLP102 VIVEK BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
103 24111270863 2252348142 BBARIL BRLP102 TANISHQA BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
104 24111275865 2254881490 BBARIL BRLP102 SHUBHAM OJHA BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
105 24111275969 2252353534 BBARIL BRLP102 SNEHA BISHT BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
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106 24111275973 2252670436 BBARIL BRLP102 SHARITA CHETRY BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
107 BRL/D24/042 2252316470 BBARIL BRLP102 PUNIT PRASAD BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
108 BRL/D24/045 2252349220 BBARIL BRLP102 MAHAK RAI BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
109 BRL/D24/046 2252349278 BBARIL BRLP102 DEEPIKA SINGH BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
110 BRL/D24/044 2253332665 BBARIL BRLP102 ANIKET CHAUDHARY BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
111 BRL/D24/043 2254881485 BBARIL BRLP102 PRITHVI DAGAR BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
112 BRL/D24/034 2005233210 BBARL2 BRLT016 ISHAAN DEB BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
113 BRL/D24/036 2005717657 BBARL2 BRLT016 TARUN LAKRA BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
114 BRL/D24/029 2105104514 BBARL BRLT016 ARCHANA BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
115 BRL/D24/027 2105821011 BBARL BRLT016 ASHISH SHARMA BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
116 BRL/D24/030 2105934466 BBARL BRLT016 RISHIKANT NARAYAN BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
117 BRL/D24/026 2106876889 BBARL BRLT016 KHYATI BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
118 BRL/D24/033 2107801499 BBARL BRLT016 MOHD UMAR BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
119 BRL/D24/032 2107802387 BBARL BRLT016 SIDDIQUE TAYYAB BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
120 BRL/D24/035 2107803110 BBARL BRLT016 RITU KHATRI BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
121 BRL/D24/037 2108492687 BBARL BRLT016 GAUTAM SHARMA BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
122 24031086947 2106889058 BBARL BRLT016 RANJIT SUNAR BATCH-6 18.03.25 11:00 AM
123 BRL/D24/010 2105821011 BBARL BRLT005 ASHISH SHARMA BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
124 BRL/D24/005 2105934466 BBARL BRLT005 RISHIKANT NARAYAN BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
125 BRL/D24/011 2106876889 BBARL BRLT005 KHYATI BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
126 BRL/D24/004 2106891836 BBARL BRLT005 GAUTAM VERMA BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
127 BRL/D24/008 2107801499 BBARL BRLT005 MOHD UMAR BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
128 BRL/D24/007 2107802387 BBARL BRLT005 SIDDIQUE TAYYAB BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
129 BRL/D24/009 2108492687 BBARL BRLT005 GAUTAM SHARMA BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
130 BRL/D24/013 2110094175 BBARL BRLT005 PRIYANKA BOHARA BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
131 24101182904 2105934785 BBARL BRLT009 SAIFUDDIN BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
132 24101183683 2109701550 BBARL BRLT009 CHANDAN KUMAR BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
133 24101189043 2107807619 BBARL BRLT009 VIJAY KUMAR BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
134 24101195624 194093942 BBARL BRLT009 AMIT KUMAR BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
135 24101195963 2105814244 BBARL BRLT009 MAMTA DHAPOLA BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
136 24101198825 2002825853 BBARL BRLT009 AMAN NIRAJ BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
137 24101199223 2108421364 BBARL BRLT009 JAMIL AHMED LASKAR BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
138 24101200623 198753392 BBARL BRLT009 JHULAN PAL BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
139 24051098089 2106434613 BBARL BRLT009 DAMANPREET KAUR BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
140 24051113783 2006154481 BBARL BRLT009 MANOJ BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
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141 24051138383 2106885258 BBARL BRLT009 LAASANI ZAFAR BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
142 24051148283 2108492666 BBARL BRLT009 JAIDEEP BATCH-7 18.03.25 11:00 AM
143 24111269123 2108358370 BBARL BRLT009 KURAGANTI SURESH BABU BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
144 24111273123 2109701436 BBARL BRLT009 ANJALI RAWAT BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
145 24111274683 2107801713 BBARL BRLT009 TARUN BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
146 24111274685 198748684 BBARL BRLT009 KAUSHAL KUMAR BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
147 24111276347 2105813090 BBARL BRLT009 SHRUTI BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
148 24111276575 2005233987 BBARL BRLT009 MAYANK SHARMA BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
149 BRL/D24/017 198747801 BBARL3 BRLT009 DEEPAK BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
150 BRL/D24/014 2003442545 BBARL2 BRLT009 ASHISH YADAV BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
151 BRL/D24/022 2005233210 BBARL2 BRLT009 ISHAAN DEB BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
152 BRL/D24/023 2005717657 BBARL2 BRLT009 TARUN LAKRA BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
153 BRL/D24/021 2006154481 BBARL2 BRLT009 MANOJ BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
154 BRL/D24/016 2105821011 BBARL BRLT009 ASHISH SHARMA BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
155 BRL/D24/018 2105934466 BBARL BRLT009 RISHIKANT NARAYAN BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
156 BRL/D24/020 2107801499 BBARL BRLT009 MOHD UMAR BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
157 BRL/D24/019 2107802387 BBARL BRLT009 SIDDIQUE TAYYAB BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
158 24051170508 2006584800 BBARL BRLT009 RISHI SHARMA BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
159 24051171024 2106888072 BBARL BRLT009 MAYANK BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
160 24051175863 2106438075 BBARL BRLT009 MOHIT NIGAM BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
161 24051175968 2109702345 BBARL BRLT009 SUMIT BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
162 24051176165 2105934131 BBARL BRLT009 ANANDITA TRIPATHI BATCH-8 18.03.25 11:00 AM
163 BRL/D24/024 2108492687 BBARL BRLT009 GAUTAM SHARMA BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
164 BRL/D24/015 2110094175 BBARL BRLT009 PRIYANKA BOHARA BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
165 24051099327 2106876636 BBARL BRLT009 BHAVUK GUPTA BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
166 24031086946 2106889058 BBARL BRLT009 RANJIT SUNAR BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
167 24031088483 2106661900 BBARL BRLT009 SAHINSA BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
168 24101182943 2107803423 BBARL BRLT016 TANISHA CHAUDHARY BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
169 24101183725 2109701550 BBARL BRLT016 CHANDAN KUMAR BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
170 24101195603 194093942 BBARL BRLT016 AMIT KUMAR BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
171 24101196026 2105814244 BBARL BRLT016 MAMTA DHAPOLA BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
172 24101197744 2108587648 BBARL BRLT016 AYAN ADHIKARY BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
173 24101198843 2002825853 BBARL BRLT016 AMAN NIRAJ BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
174 24101199203 2108421364 BBARL BRLT016 JAMIL AHMED LASKAR BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
175 24101200663 198753392 BBARL BRLT016 JHULAN PAL BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
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176 24101201543 2109701987 BBARL BRLT016 MOHD HASEEN BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
177 24101201683 2108868223 BBARL BRLT016 AFREEN AHMED BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
178 24111204963 2108359798 BBARL BRLT016 PATEL KALPESHKUMAR KANTIBHAI BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
179 24111216363 2106425102 BBARL BRLT016 ARSH RANA BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
180 24111230703 2005278066 BBARL BRLT016 NAJEEB I BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
181 24111232103 194093784 BBARL BRLT016 JASPREET SINGH BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM
182 24111233483 2107983475 BBARL BRLT016 ROHIT GUPTA BATCH-9 18.03.25 11:00 AM

The venue of the viva-voce exam is as follows:
IGNOU Regional Centre, Delhi-1
J-2/1, Block B-1
Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate
Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110044 


